
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 36 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71049269 5PSSDB 21.65 8.20 177.53

71049283 P13 - (83517) SAMARA 6 5PSSDB 21.68 4.70 101.90

71049292 P13 - (87564) TXDOT SH 146 & BEL - JOSE 5PSSDB 21.78 8.20 178.60

71049307 P13 - (83517) SAMARA 6 5PSSDB 21.64 4.70 101.71

71049314 P13 - (87564) TXDOT SH 146 & BEL - JOSE 5PSSDB 21.72 8.20 178.10

71049329 P13 - (83517) SAMARA 6 5PSSDB 21.67 4.70 101.85

71049341 P13 - (87564) TXDOT SH 146 & BEL - JOSE 5PSSDB 21.76 8.20 178.43

71049351 P13 - (87564) TXDOT SH 146 & BEL - JOSE 5PSSDB 21.66 8.20 177.61

71049365 P13 - (87564) TXDOT SH 146 & BEL - JOSE 5PSSDB 21.67 8.20 177.69

71049379 P13 - (87564) TXDOT SH 146 & BEL - JOSE 5PSSDB 18.16 8.20 148.91

71049391 P13 - (79577) Live Oak Ranch WSD, Paving & Detention 7PSSDB 21.67 5.20 112.68

71049401 P13 - (87564) TXDOT SH 146 & BEL - JOSE 5PSSDB 21.66 8.20 177.61

71049414 P13 - (87564) TXDOT SH 146 & BEL - JOSE 5PSSDB 21.86 8.20 179.25

71049427 P13 - (83517) SAMARA 6 5PSSDB 21.75 4.70 102.22

71049433 P13 - (79577) Live Oak Ranch WSD, Paving & Detention 7PSSDB 21.95 5.20 114.14

71049443 P13 - (87564) TXDOT SH 146 & BEL - JOSE 5PSSDB 21.87 8.20 179.33

71049459 P13 - (86367) Mark One Phase 2 - Angleton 7PSSDB 21.89 5.45 119.30

71049469 P13 - (87564) TXDOT SH 146 & BEL - JOSE 5PSSDB 21.84 8.20 179.09

71049481 P13 - (79577) Live Oak Ranch WSD, Paving & Detention 7PSSDB 21.73 5.20 113.00

71049488 P13 - (87564) TXDOT SH 146 & BEL - JOSE 5PSSDB 21.97 8.20 180.15

71049492 P13 - (87564) TXDOT SH 146 & BEL - JOSE 5PSSDB 21.96 8.20 180.07

71049511 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 21.84 9.30 203.11

71049535 P13 - (79577) Live Oak Ranch WSD, Paving & Detention 7PSSDB 21.79 5.20 113.31

71049548 P13 - (89009) Lago Vista Park Central Blvd Ext 10PSSDA 21.80 5.95 129.71

71049567 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 21.92 9.30 203.86

71049594 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 21.84 9.30 203.11

71049605 P13 - (87564) TXDOT SH 146 & BEL - JOSE 5PSSDB 21.76 8.20 178.43

71049618 P13 - (87564) TXDOT SH 146 & BEL - JOSE 5PSSDB 21.81 8.20 178.84

71049633 P13 - (68608) Great Wolf Lodge 7PSSDB 21.88 6.20 135.66

71049652 P13 - (87564) TXDOT SH 146 & BEL - JOSE 5PSSDB 21.75 8.20 178.35

71049666 P13 - (81411) Alexander Tract Det 7PSSDB 21.88 4.70 102.84

71049679 P13 - (79577) Live Oak Ranch WSD, Paving & Detention 7PSSDB 21.81 5.20 113.41

71049693 P13 - (79577) Live Oak Ranch WSD, Paving & Detention 7PSSDB 21.87 5.20 113.72

71049703 P13 - (76215) Alvin 2021 Paving and Drainage Repairs 5PSSDB 21.82 3.25 70.92

71049706 P13 - (79577) Live Oak Ranch WSD, Paving & Detention 7PSSDB 21.84 5.20 113.57

71049713 P13 - (67168) POH - CONTAINER YARD 1 NORTH 1 MIDDLE 10PSSDA 21.86 7.90 172.69

Settlement
of payment

Jose Manuel Cabrera Duarte 8/4/2023

R000223

938

D118

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (87564) TXDOT SH 146 & BEL - JOSE



100.00

5470.70

5% -273.54

SUBTOTAL 5197.17

-$713.52

TOTAL $4483.65

Bonus

Fuel


	07-28-2023 TO 08-03-2023



